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Performance Dashboard - EDDC 2023/2024

Yield

Broadclyst
Leisure Centre

Colyton Leisure
Centre

Exmouth Leisure
Centre

Exmouth Tennis
Centre

Honiton Leisure
Centre

Ottery Leisure
Centre

Seaton Fitness
Centre

Sidmouth Leisure
Centre

Sidmouth
Swimming Pool The Hangar

NPS Score

40

-100 100
53.36

9,507

Swimming

248,786

Gym

190,323

Group
Exercise

145,331

Sports

117,285

Total Attendances

10,330

5,380

4,624

£3,722.05K
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Attendance by type Previous (excluding swim school)
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